OR-WT12VAC1200MA-RA
Product
12V AC, 1200MA Transformer, RA
Description:
12 volt AC, 1200ma wall transformer with 2.1x5.5mm right-
angle connector.
Item: OR-WT12VAC1200MA-RA
UPC: 788581653364
EAN: 0788581653364
Stock Status: Usually in stock
Notes: Amigo AM-121200A.
Dimensions: 3" x 2.5" x 2"
Weight: 0.7 lbs.
MSRP: $24.95
Specifications
• Input: 120V AC, 60Hz, 20W, 2 prong USA plug.
• Output: 12V AC, 1200mA.
• Right Angle 2.1x5.5mm output connector.
• Approvals: UL Listed, Class 2.
• Product Marking: AM-121200A.
Features
• 12 volt AC, 1200ma wall transformer .
• 2.1x5.5mm right-angle connector.
In the Box
• WT12VAC1200MA-RA 12V AC, 1200mA transformer
 | sales@alzatex.com | ORBOX
images/wt12vac1200ma_ra.jpg
images/wt12vac1200ma_ra_front.jpg
images/wt12vac1200ma_ra_rear.jpg